
 
 

NYSEG Participating Retailers List 

We’re offering instant discounts on energy saving products. Stores across our service area carry a range of these products. See which products may be 
available at a retailer near you. Not all products are available at all stores. 

Incentivized products sold at Lowe’s and The Home Depot may include Air Purifiers, Batt and Roll Insulation, Caulk, 
Dehumidifiers, Door Sweeps, Night Lights, Outlet and Switch Gaskets, Pipe Wrap Insulation, Room A/C Covers, Spray Foam, 
Weatherstripping, Window Insulation Kits, Windows. 

Retailer Name Address City State Zip 

LOWE’S 130 FAIRGROUNDS MEMORIAL PKWY ITHACA NY 14850 

LOWE’S 1318 UPPER FRONT ST BINGHAMTON NY 13901 

LOWE’S 225 SYCAMORE RD VESTAL NY 13850 

LOWE’S 299 GRANT AVENUE RD AUBURN NY 13021 

LOWE’S 3030 SESSLER DR GENEVA NY 14456 

LOWE’S 3195 SOUTHWESTERN BLVD ORCHARD PARK NY 14127 

LOWE’S 3200 CROMPOND RD YORKTOWN NY 10598 

LOWE’S 39 CENTRE DR PLATTSBURGH NY 12901 

LOWE’S 476 ROUTE 146 HALFMOON NY 12065 

LOWE’S 5283 STATE HIGHWAY 23 ONEONTA NY 13820 

LOWE’S 5411 STATE HIGHWAY 12 NORWICH NY 13815 

LOWE’S 8150 TRANSIT RD WILLIAMSVILLE NY 14221 

LOWE’S 913 COUNTY RD RT 64 ELMIRA NY 14903 

LOWE’S 949 STATE ROUTE 36 HORNELL NY 14843 

THE HOME DEPOT 1634 CLARK STREET RD AUBURN             NY 13021 

THE HOME DEPOT 1881 RIDGE RD WEST SENECA        NY 14224 

THE HOME DEPOT 300 THRUWAY PLAZA DR CHEEKTOWAGA        NY 14225 

THE HOME DEPOT 3160 SILVERBACK LN PAINTED POST       NY 14870 

THE HOME DEPOT 410 ELMIRA RD BLDG 1 ITHACA             NY 14850 

THE HOME DEPOT 4139 TRANSIT RD WILLIAMSVILLE      NY 14221 

THE HOME DEPOT 4405 MILESTRIP RD BUFFALO            NY 14219 

THE HOME DEPOT 5730 S TRANSIT RD LOCKPORT           NY 14094 

THE HOME DEPOT 659 STATE HWY 28 ONEONTA            NY 13820 

THE HOME DEPOT 68 THOMPSON SQ MONTICELLO         NY 12701 

THE HOME DEPOT 798 MAIN ST JOHNSON CITY       NY 13790 

THE HOME DEPOT 80 INDEPENDENCE WAY SE BREWSTER           NY 10509 

 

 

Incentivized products sold at Goodwill and Salvation Army may include Advanced Power Strips, Door Sweeps, Night Lights, 
Outlet and Switch Gaskets, Water Saving Kits, Weatherstripping, Window Insulation Kits, Spray Foam Insulation. 

Retailer Name Address City State Zip 

GOODWILL 3531 SENECA ST WEST SENECA NY 14224 

GOODWILL 3701 VESTAL PKWY E VESTAL NY 13850 

GOODWILL 4790 TRANSIT RD DEPEW NY 14043 

GOODWILL 5819 S TRANSIT RD LOCKPORT NY 14094 

GOODWILL 80 ROUTE 6 BALDWIN PLACE NY 10505 

GOODWILL 8050 MAIN ST WILLIAMSVILLE NY 14221 

SALVATION ARMY 105 MAIN ST ONEONTA NY 13820 

SALVATION ARMY 2502 CORNING RD ELMIRA NY 14903 

SALVATION ARMY 311 HARRISON AVE ENDICOTT NY 13760 

SALVATION ARMY 381 ELMIRA RD ITHACA NY 14850 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

NYSEG Participating Retailers List 

 
Incentivized products sold at Dollar Tree may include Advanced Power Strips, Door Sweeps, Night Lights. 

Retailer Name Address City State Zip 

DOLLAR TREE 90 N BROAD ST NORWICH NY 13815 

DOLLAR TREE 1000 STATE ROUTE 36 HORNELL NY 14843 

DOLLAR TREE 5770 SOUTH TRANSIT RD LOCKPORT NY 14094 

DOLLAR TREE 5165 BROADWAY DEPEW NY 14043 

DOLLAR TREE 131 FAIRGROUNDS MEMORIAL ITHACA NY 14850 

DOLLAR TREE 130 THRUWAY PLAZA DR CHEEKTOWAGA NY 14225 

DOLLAR TREE 952 UNION RD WEST SENECA NY 14224 

DOLLAR TREE 1939 STATE ROUTE 52 LIBERTY NY 12754 

DOLLAR TREE 2400 SENECA ST BUFFALO NY 14210 

DOLLAR TREE 5195 TRANSIT RD WILLIAMSVILLE NY 14221 

DOLLAR TREE 217 GRANT AVE 35 AUBURN NY 13021 

DOLLAR TREE 2437 VESTAL PKWY E VESTAL NY 13850 

DOLLAR TREE 6730 ROUTE 31 E NEWARK NY 14513 

DOLLAR TREE 830 COUNTY ROUTE 64 ELMIRA NY 14903 

DOLLAR TREE 27 CENTRE DR PLATTSBURGH NY 12901 

DOLLAR TREE 3859 UNION RD CHEEKTOWAGA NY 14225 

DOLLAR TREE 854 ROUTE 13 CORTLAND NY 13045 

DOLLAR TREE 739 STATE HIGHWAY 28 ONEONTA NY 13820 

DOLLAR TREE 3701 MCKINLEY PKWY BUFFALO NY 14219 

DOLLAR TREE 6363 TRANSIT RD DEPEW NY 14043 

DOLLAR TREE 9648 TRANSIT RD EAST AMHERST NY 14051 

DOLLAR TREE 450 FAIRVIEW AVE HUDSON NY 12534 

DOLLAR TREE 10 GLENWOOD AVE BINGHAMTON NY 13905 

DOLLAR TREE 560 HARRY L DR JOHNSON CITY NY 13790 

DOLLAR TREE 123 GREY ST EAST AURORA NY 14052 

DOLLAR TREE 389 HAMILTON ST GENEVA NY 14456 

DOLLAR TREE 3159 SILVERBACK LN PAINTED POST NY 14870 

DOLLAR TREE 39 MOUNTAIN MALL PLZ MONTICELLO NY 12701 

DOLLAR TREE 800 HOOPER RD STE 12 ENDWELL NY 13760 

DOLLAR TREE 75 FRANKLIN PLZ DANSVILLE NY 14437 

DOLLAR TREE 2109 ROUTES 5 AND 20 SENECA FALLS NY 13148 

DOLLAR TREE 800 HARLEM RD WEST SENECA NY 14224 

DOLLAR TREE 12771 BROADWAY ST ALDEN NY 14004 

DOLLAR TREE 1626 CLARK STREET RD AUBURN NY 13021 

DOLLAR TREE 4779 TRANSIT RD 18 DEPEW NY 14043 

DOLLAR TREE 330 W WASHINGTON ST BATH NY 14810 

DOLLAR TREE 461 N MAIN ST WARSAW NY 14569 

DOLLAR TREE 876 STATE ROUTE 11 CHAMPLAIN NY 12919 

DOLLAR TREE 11200 MAPLE RIDGE RD MEDINA NY 14103 

DOLLAR TREE 1015 MADISON MARKETPLACE HAMILTON NY 13346 

DOLLAR TREE 21 DORAN LN SIDNEY NY 13838 

DOLLAR TREE 211 LAKE ST PENN YAN NY 14527 

DOLLAR TREE 3170 ORCHARD PARK RD ORCHARD PARK NY 14127 

DOLLAR TREE 160 CLINTON AVE CORTLAND NY 13045 

DOLLAR TREE 2309 TRIPHAMMER RD #16A ITHACA NY 14850 
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